
1° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 14

2° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  13

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  13

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

5° VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 12

RAVASIO FRANCO CAMPODOGLIO 3 S 12

7° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  11

MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  11

GALLI MASSIMO BRIANZA 8 S 11

11° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 10

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 10

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

15° ANTONELLI (*) ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 9

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 9

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 9

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 9

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 9

DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 9

ANTOGNINI ANTONIO LUIGI CREMA 9 S 9

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  9

25° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 8

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

PADOVAN ADRIANO LAZZATE 9 S 8

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 8

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  8

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 8

31° BIDASIO (*) MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  7

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 7

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  7

VALOBRA (*) MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 7

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  7

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 7

37° GALBIATI ALESSANDRO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  6

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 6

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S L 6

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 6

INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 6

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 6

48° FRIGERIO CESARE MILANO 16 J 5

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  5

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 5

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 5

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 5

MANINI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 5

BONI ALVA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S L 5

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 5

57° CAMBIAGHI MASSIMO CREMA 11 S 4
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BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 4

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 4

FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  4

STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

FATO (*) VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  4

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

PAGANI GIULIA BORMIO SSD 16 S L 4

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 4

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 4

TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

70° DE TADDEO GIULIO ESTERO 16 S 3

LAPPA (*) TOMMASO MARIO ORSINI 16 J 3

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 3

SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 3

MACINATI SABRINA LAZZATE 17 S L 3

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  3

ERRICO GERARDA COLOMBARO 16 S L 3

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 18 S 3

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 3

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

MONTESANO FRANCESCO MONZA SSD 14 S 3

83° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 2

DOLCETTI GIANNI COLOMBARO 12 S 2

85° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 1

86° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 0

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 0

BIELLA SILVIA MARIA MONZA SSD 17 S L 0

89° POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S RIT.

BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S RIT.

TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S RIT.

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.R.

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S N.P.

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L N.P.

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.P.

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L N.P.

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S N.P.

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S N.P.

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  N.P.

PEREGO MASSIMO CREMA 8 S N.P.

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.

NARDUZZI MARCO CREMA 13 S N.P.

GARGANTINI GIUSEPPE COLLI BERGAMO 11 S N.P.

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  N.P.

TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.
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1° SILVESTRI ERMES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 21

2° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 19

3° SECCO RICCARDO GILLES BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  18

MIR MARCELLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

GALLI MASSIMO BRIANZA 8 S 18

6° CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 5  17

7° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 3  16

CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 16

STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 16

10° RAVASIO FRANCO CAMPODOGLIO 3 S 15

11° TRAVIA LUCIANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S RIT.

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S N.P.

LUCHETTA GRETA ALICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8  L N.P.

PEREGO MASSIMO CREMA 8 S N.P.

MAGNONE ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7  N.P.
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1° KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 21

RIOS RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 21

VILLA PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 21

4° MURRONE MIRKO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  20

ANTONELLI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 20

6° DALL'AGNOL DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 19

BERNASCONI PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  19

8° MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 18

CALVERI DANIELE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 18

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 11 S 18

11° INVERNIZZI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 17

PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 17

PEZZANI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 17

ANTOGNINI ANTONIO LUIGI CREMA 9 S 17

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  17

16° PADOVAN ADRIANO LAZZATE 9 S 16

CAMERATA FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

DELL'ORTO DANIELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S L 16

COLOMBO PAOLO FILIPPO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 16

BARSOTTI MONICA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S L 16

BUSATO SERGIO CREMA 9 S 16

22° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 15

INZAGHI GUIDO ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 15

MONGIORGI NICOLO' BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  15

25° CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 14

27° MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

CAVALLERI ACHILLE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 13

29° GALBIATI ALESSANDRO (RH) BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  12

CAMBIAGHI MASSIMO CREMA 11 S 12

CRICCO LUCA MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 12

32° BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 10

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 10

35° DOLCETTI GIANNI COLOMBARO 12 S 7

36° POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S RIT.

SALVI LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S N.R.

GARGANTINI GIUSEPPE COLLI BERGAMO 11 S N.P.
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1° MANINI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 21

RIVOLTA ENRICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 21

3° ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

CASARTELLI MARIO EMILIO CREMA 13 S 20

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 20

6° BIDASIO MATTIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

CREVENA PAOLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 19

BRAGE' MARIA RICCARDA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 19

VALLARDI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 19

BONI ALVA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S L 19

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 19

12° BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S 18

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  18

ZANOLI MARISA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

15° LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 17 S 17

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 17

TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

VALOBRA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 17

PAGANI GIULIA BORMIO SSD 16 S L 17

DEMICHELIS ALBERTO MARIA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13  17

MATTAVELLI SIMONE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 17

CALANCA GUIDO IVO G. BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

23° FALVO CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17  16

LAPPA TOMMASO MARIO ORSINI 16 J 16

MONTESANO FRANCESCO MONZA SSD 14 S 16

26° SELIGARDI NERINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

FATO VITTORIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  15

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 15 S L 15

RESSA SIMONE ORSINI 18 S 15

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 15

31° DE TADDEO GIULIO ESTERO 16 S 14

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 14

DRAGO FILIPPO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  14

34° MELZI ERIBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 13

35° FRIGERIO CESARE MILANO 16 J 12

ERRICO GERARDA COLOMBARO 16 S L 12

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 12

MACINATI SABRINA LAZZATE 17 S L 12

39° STEINMANN LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 11

40° BALDI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 10

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

42° MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 8

43° BIELLA SILVIA MARIA MONZA SSD 17 S L 7

44° BONINI CARLO FEDERICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S RIT.

COLOMBO LUIGI MARIA ARZAGA 15 S N.P.

MARIANI PAOLA ARZAGA 17 S L N.P.

MONZA GIAMPIERO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S N.P.

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.

PISANI CORRADO CREMA 13 S N.P.

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

SPINELLI MASSIMILIANO VILLA PARADISO SSD 18 S N.P.

FATO FABRIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  N.P.

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S N.P.

PERCUDANI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.

BARBIERI RIPAMONTI GIUSEPPINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L N.P.

NARDUZZI MARCO CREMA 13 S N.P.

CAFARELLI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S N.P.
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TURCHI FAUSTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S N.P.

ROSIGNOLI ENNIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S N.P.
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